
Cheesecake 

Pear & apple crumble

Warm sticky toffee pudding 

Award-winning Lanarkshire Ice
creams - vanilla, strawberry, chocolate

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

home made shortbread

Ask your server for todays special

crushed meringues & berries

caramel sauce & vanilla ice cream

warm custard

Kopke Port, 50ml (Ruby or LBV)           £5.00
Limoncello, 25ml                                      £3.00
Muscat beaumes de Venise, 50ml        £5.00

Desserts
Lemon posset

Profiteroles
chocolate sauce

£6.95



Pot of tea
Herbal tea
Hot chocolate
Americano
Cappuccino
Latte
Espresso
Double espresso
Extra shot

Liqueur coffee 
Explore our enticing liqueur coffees, ask your
server for our selection.

£3.30
£3.30
£3.75
£3.30
£3.50
£3.50
£2.50
£3.50
£1.00

£6.75

Hot Drinks



Seasonal Specials
Chicken pie
served with vegetables

Shephards pie
served with vegetables

Sausage & Mash

Cottage pie
served with vegetables

Pork Chop

3 eggs omelletes
choice of fillings

Beef or vegetable kebeb skewart
rice & curry sauce

Chilli
Rice & nachos

Meatballs
tomato sauce with pasta



Seasonal specials
weekends 

Lemon sole 

Scallops

Monkfish

Fillet steak

Venison

Salmon

Lamb Cutlets


