Desselfs

Warm sticky toffee pudding caramel sauce & vanilla ice cream	£6.95
Lemon posset home made shortbread	£6.95
Award-winning Lanarkshire Ice creams - vanilla, strawberry, chocolat	£6.95 e
crushed meringues & berries	
Pear & apple crumble warm custard	£6.95
Cheesecake Ask your server for todays special	£6.95
Profiteroles chocolate sauce	£6.95
Kopke Port, 50ml (Ruby or LBV) Limoncello, 25ml Muscat beaumes de Venise, 50ml	£5.00 £3.00 £5.00
Muscal Deautiles de Vetilise, Juitil	LJ.UU

- Di 0

Pot of tea	£3.30
Herbal tea	£3.30
Hot chocolate	£3.75
Americano	£3.30
Cappuccino	£3.50
Latte	£3.50
Espresso	£2.50
Double espresso	£3.50
Extra shot	£1.00

Liqueur coffee£6.75Explore our enticing liqueur coffees, ask your

server for our selection.

Scasonal Specia

Chicken pie served with vegetables

Shephards pie served with vegetables

Cottage pie served with vegetables

Pork Chop

Beef or vegetable kebeb skewart

rice & curry sauce

Sausage & Mash

Meatballs

tomato sauce with pasta

3 eggs omelletes

choice of fillings

Chilli Rice & nachos

Scasonal P S

Lemon sole

Scallops

Monkfish

Venison

Fillet steak

Lamb Cutlets

Salmon